DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL, SRESHTHA VIHAR, DELHI — 110 092
‘ASPIRE, ACT & ACHIEVE"

e

DAVSV/2020-21/113 Dated 02/02/2021

Dear Parents,

We are giving hereunder the date sheet of classes IIl, IV and V for Final Term Examination 2021. The exam
would be ONLINE from 4:00 p.m. to 6:00 p.m. -

Date Day 7 v V
01/03/2021 Monday - - English
02/03/2021 Tuesday Science Social Science -
03/03/3021 Wednesday - - Hindi
04/03/2021 Thursday English Maths -

5/03/2021 Friday - - Maths
06/03/2021 Saturday G.K. G.K G.K
08/03/2021 Monday Maths Hindi -
09/03/2021 Tuesday - - Social Science
10/03/2021 Wednesday Hindi Science -
11/03/2021 Thursday - = -
12/03/2021 Friday Moral Edu. Moral Edu. Science
13/03/2021 Saturday - - -
15/03/2021 Monday Social Science English Sanskrit
16/03/2021 Tuesday - - Moral Edu.
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(Suhasini Khushinder Nath)

Teacher Incharge




DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL, SRESHTHA VIHAR, DELHI - 110 092
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DAVSV/2020-21/112 Dated 02/02/2021

Dear Parents,

We are giving hereunder the date sheet of classes VI and VII for Final Examination 2021. The exam would
be held ONLINE from 9 a.m. to 12 noon :-

Date Day VI VIl
18/02/2021 | Thursday Maths Science
22/02/2021 | Monday Science Social Studies
24/02/2021 | Wednesday English Sanskrit
26/02/2021 | Friday Hindi Moral Education
02/03/2021 | Tuesday Social Studies Maths
04/03/2021 | Thursday Sanskrit English
06/03/2021 | Saturday Moral Education Hindi
2\2| 2

( SUHASINI KHUSHINDER NATH )
TEACHER IN-CHARGE
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Dear Parents,

DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL, SRESHTHA VIHAR, DELHI - 110 092 ‘

‘ASPIRE, ACT & ACHIEVE’

Lo

]

Dated 20/01/2021

We are giving hereunder the date sheet of classes VIII and XI for Annual Examination 2021 :-

2\

|
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( SUHASINI K]-Z‘/SHINDER NATH)

TEACHER IN-CHARGE

Date Day Class VIII Class XI |
01/03/2021 | Monday - Physics / Accountancy / Political Science / Food |
. Production 1
02/03/2021 | Tuesday Maths - |
03/03/2021 | Wednesday | - Chemistry / Business Studies / History / Front
Office ‘
a 04/03/2021 | Thursday English - ‘
05/03/2021 | Friday | - Computer Science / Informatics Practices /|
Information Technology i
06/03/2021 | Saturday Sanskrit =
09/03/2021 | Tuesday - Biology
10/03/2021 | Wednesday | Science & Technology -
12/03/2021 | Friday - Maths / Entrepreneurship / Fashion Studies /
Applied Maths
13/03/2021 | Saturday Social Science -
15/03/2021 | Monday - English
16/03/2021 | Tuesday Hindi -
17/03/2021 | Wednesday - Economics / Home Science
18/03/2021 | Thursday Moral Edu. N
19/03/2021 | Friday - Physical Education / Psychology
20/03/2021 | Saturday Regional Language - )
@ 22/03/2021 | Mpnday - Hindi Core / Bio-technology
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DAVSV/2020-21/114 Dated 02/02/2021

Dear Parents,

We are giving hereunder the date sheet of class IX for Final Examination 2020-2021. The exam would
be held OFF-LINE (IN SCHOOL) from 9 a.m. to 12 noon :- ‘

Date Day X

27/02/2021 | Saturday Artificial Intelligence
01/03/2021 | Monday Maths

03/03/2021 | Wednesday Hindi

05/03/2021 | Friday Sanskrit / French
09/03/2021 | Tuesday Social Studies
12/03/2021 | Friday English

15/03/2021 | Monday Science

Further please gote that no bus facility would be provided by the school.

W
( SUHASINI KHUSHINDER NATH )
TEACHER IN-CHARGE
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